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SPRING/SUMMER 2016 BEACH COLLECTION



LOOK T

COMIC STRIP
One-piece swimsuit

White
Cool

Black




L OOK 2

COMIC STRIP
One-piece swimsuit

White
Cool

Black




LOOK 3

COMIC STRIP
Two-piece swimsuit

White
Happy
Cool

Black

OO,




LOOK 4

COMIC STRIP
Two-piece swimsuit

White
Happy
Cool

Black

OO,




LOOK 5

SOLAIRE
One-piece swimsuit

Love

Lapis-Lazuli




LOOK 6

SOLAIRE
One-piece swimsuit

Love




LOOK 7

GRIGRI
One-piece swimsuit

Hot

Smoky




LOOK 8

GRIGRI
Two-piece swimsuit

Hot
Cool

Smoky

00 e




LOOK 9

GRIGRI
Two-piece swimsuit

Hot
Cool

Smoky




L OOK 10

GRIGRI
Two-piece swimsuit

Hot

Cool



L OOK 11

VANISHING POINT
Two-piece swimsuit

Cocoa / Love / Smoky




LOOK 12

VANISHING POINT
One-piece swimsuit

Chérie / Hot / Love




LOOK 13

VANISHING POINT
One-piece swimsuit

Cocoa / Love / Smoky




LOOK 14

VANISHING POINT
Beach Dress

Chérie / Hot / Love




LOOK 15

KAWAI
One-piece swimsuit

Kawali print




LOOK 16

KAWAI
Two-piece swimsuit

Emoi

Kawali print



LOOK 17

KAWAI
Two-piece swimsuit

Emoi

Kawali print



L OOK 18

TECHNICOLOR

Top

Purple print
KAWAI
Bikini bottom

Emoi

@ Kawali print




L OOK 19

CONTACT
One-piece swimsuit

Black




L OOK 20

CONTACT
Two-piece swimsuit

Lapis-Lazuli




L OOK 21

LES ESSENTIELS
One-piece swimsuit

White

Happy

Emoi

Pomme Verte

Black

000



LOOK 22

LES ESSENTIELS
One-piece swimsuit

White

Happy

Love

Pomme Verte
Cool

Black

0000



LOOK 23

LES ESSENTIELS
One-piece swimsuit

White

Hot

Emoi
Lapis-Lazuli

Black

0000




LOOK 24

LES ESSENTIELS
Two-piece swimsuit

White

Chérie
Lapis-Lazuli
Pomme Verte

Black

0000




LOOK 25

LES ESSENTIELS
Two-piece swimsuit

Emoi
Lapis-Lazuli

Black



LOOK 26

LES ESSENTIELS
Two-piece swimsuit

White
Happy
Pomme Verte

Black

OO,



LOOK 27

LES ESSENTIELS
Bikini top

White
Happy
Hot

Cool

Black

000

LES ESSENTIELS
Bikini bottom

Cool

Black

U



L OOK 28

BEACHWEAR
Skirt

@ Cool




L OOK 29

BEACHWEAR
Dress

@ -




L OOK 30

BEACHWEAR
Beach robe

@ Cool




L OOK 37

BEACHWEAR
Jumpsuit
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PRESS OFFICE FRANCE & SWITZERLAND

ERES

Meélanie Drutel

166 boulevard Voltaire
75011 Paris France
Tel. +33 1 40 32 53 21
m.drutel@eres.fr

PRESS OFFICE SPAIN

REPLICA COMMUNICACION
Malintzin Lobete

Gran Via 22 Duplicado - 5°D
28013 Madrid Spain

Tel. +34 677 454 292
malintzin.lobete@replica.es

PRESS OFFICE ITALY

KARLA OTTO

Roberta Girotti

Via Dell’Annunciata, 2

20121 Milano ltaly

Tel. +39 02 655 69 81
roberta.girotti@karlaotto.com

PRESS OFFICE USA & CANADA

CELINE KAPLAN PR

Céline Kaplan

41 East 11th Street, 6th Floor
New York, NY 10003 USA
Tel. +1 917 508 0234
celine@celinekaplanpr.com

PRESS OFFICE UK

THE COMMUNICATIONS STORE
Rachel Cragg

2 Kensington Square

London W8 5EP United Kingdom
Tel. +44 20 3642 2970
rachel@tcs-uk.net

PRESS OFFICE GERMANY

NICOLE WEBER COMMUNICATIONS
Dorin Selle

Susannenstr. 29

20357 Hamburg Germany

Tel. +49 404 149 4833
dorin.selle@nicoleweber.de

PRESS OFFICE BENELUX

TAN DEM PRESS COMMUNICATION
Claudine Duvivier

Stefanie Bar

Avenue Brugmann 77

1190 Brussels Belgium

Tel. +32 2 347 28 85
claudine.duvivier@tan-dem.be
stefanie.bar@tan-dem.be

PRESS OFFICE TURKEY

L’APPART PR ISTANBUL
Stéphanie Goossens

Macka Cad, Aziziye Palas N°20
Kat 3 Tesvikiye

34367 Istanbul Turkey

Tel. +90 212 240 34 57
stephanie@lappartpr.com

PRESS OFFICE RUSSIA

ERES c/o0 CHANEL

Natalia Shishkina

23, bld. 3, Posledny Pereulok
Moscow 107045 Russia

Tel. +7 495 72113 54
natalia.shishkina@chanel-corp.com

PRESS OFFICE GREECE

Karmela Anastasiou

82 Vasilissis Sofias Avenue

115 28 Athens Greece

Tel. +30 210 77 56 451
anastasiou.karmela@gmail.com

INTERNATIONAL CELEBRITY REQUESTS

JORDANE C

Jordane Crantelle

6363 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 401
Los Angeles, CA 90048

Tel. +1 (323) 424 3950
jordane@jordanecrantelle.com
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